
 
 

Dinners 
Dinners served with coleslaw, fries, ketchup, tartar sauce & lemon wedges 

Substitute Sweet Potato Fries, Tater Tots or Onion Rings $1.00 
Fish & Chips Dinner  
     1 pc of Catfish 
     2 pc of Catfish  
     1 pc of Cod or Haddock 
     2 pc of Cod or Haddock  
Chicken Tender Dinner (3 pc) 
Clam Strip Dinner 
Dry Sea Scallop Dinner 
Bay Scallop Dinner  
Whole Belly Clams Dinner 
Coconut Shrimp Dinner 
Shrimp Dinner 
Two-pound Bucket of Fish, large fries, & 1 lb. of coleslaw 
     8 pieces of Catfish 
     8 pieces of Cod or Haddock 

 
$7.99 

$10.99 
$9.99 

$12.99 
$9.99 

$18.99 
$19.99 
$17.99 

*Market Price 
$14.99 
$14.99 

 
$29.99 
$36.99 

Sandwiches & Rolls 
Sandwiches and rolls served alone unless otherwise stated. Sandwich toppings: lettuce, tomato, tarter, 

cheese, and onion. 

Shrimp Tacos (3) 
Buffalo Chicken Tacos (3) 
Catfish Tacos (3) 
Cod tacos 
Haddock tacos 
Crab Cake Sandwich 
Salmon Burger 
Hot Dog and Fries 
Catfish Sandwich 
Cod Sandwich 
Haddock Sandwich 
Clam Strip Roll and Fries 
Whole Belly Clam Roll and Fries 
Kickin’ (Spicy) Crab Roll 
Crab & Shrimp Roll 
Hot Lobster Roll (with butter) 
    Small or Large 
Cold Lobster Roll (with mayo & celery) 
    Small or Large 

$8.99 
 $6.99 
$6.99 
$8.49 
$8.49 
$6.99 
$5.99 
$5.99 
$5.99 
$7.49 
$7.49 

$12.99 
*Market Price 

$5.99 
$5.99 

 
*Market Price 

 
*Market Price 

Sides & Soups 

New England Clam Chowder 
Cheesy Ranch Tater Tots 
Calamari 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Onion Rings 
French Fries 
Mozzarella Sticks 
 
*Prices are subject to change without notice and are subject to applicable tax 

Sm. $4.99 /Lg. $5.99 
One size: $6.99 

Sm. $6.99 /Lg. $9.99 
Sm. $3.99 /Lg. $4.99 
Sm. $3.99 /Lg. $4.99 
Sm. $3.99 /Lg. $4.99 
Sm. $3.99 /Lg. $4.99 

 

Charlie’s Fresh Catch  
(860) 791-6181   |   94 Hartford Turnpike Vernon, CT 


