Charlie's Fresh Catch

(860) 791-6181 | 94 Hartford Turnpike Vernon, CT

Dinners

Dinners served with coleslaw, fries, ketchup, tartar sauce & lemon wedges Substitute Sweet Potato Fries, Tater Tots or Onion Rings \$1.00

Substitute Sweet Potato Fries, Tater Tots or Onion Rings	\$1.00
Fish & Chips Dinner	
1 pc of Catfish	\$7.99
2 pc of Catfish	\$10.99
1 pc of Cod or Haddock	\$9.99
2 pc of Cod or Haddock	\$12.99
Chicken Tender Dinner (3 pc)	\$9.99
Clam Strip Dinner	\$18.99
Dry Sea Scallop Dinner	\$19.99
Bay Scallop Dinner	\$17.99
Whole Belly Clams Dinner	*Market Price
Coconut Shrimp Dinner	\$14.99
Shrimp Dinner	\$14.99
Two-pound Bucket of Fish , large fries, & 1 lb. of coleslaw	
8 pieces of Catfish	\$29.99
8 pieces of Cod or Haddock	\$36.99
	•
Sandwiches & Rolls	
Sandwiches and rolls served alone unless otherwise stated. Sandwich topping	gs: lettuce, tomato, tarter,
cheese, and onion.	
Shrimp Tacos (3)	\$8.99
Buffalo Chicken Tacos (3)	\$6.99
Catfish Tacos (3)	\$6.99
Cod tacos	\$8.49
Haddock tacos	\$8.49
Crab Cake Sandwich	\$6.99
Salmon Burger	\$5.99
Hot Dog and Fries	\$5.99
Catfish Sandwich	\$5.99
Cod Sandwich	\$7.49
Haddock Sandwich	\$7.49
Clam Strip Roll and Fries	\$12.99
Whole Belly Clam Roll and Fries	*Market Price
Kickin' (Spicy) Crab Roll	\$5.99
Crab & Shrimp Roll	\$5.99
Hot Lobster Roll (with butter)	
Small or Large	*Market Price
Cold Lobster Roll (with mayo & celery)	
Small or Large	*Market Price
Sides & Soups	
Sides & Soups	
New England Clam Chowder	Sm. \$4.99 /Lg. \$5.99
Cheesy Ranch Tater Tots	One size: \$6.99
Calamari	Sm. \$6.99 /Lg. \$9.99
Sweet Potato Fries	Sm. \$3.99 /Lg. \$4.99
Onion Rings	Sm. \$3.99 /Lg. \$4.99
French Fries	Sm. \$3.99 /Lg. \$4.99
The second secon	

Sm. \$3.99 /Lg. \$4.99

Mozzarella Sticks

^{*}Prices are subject to change without notice and are subject to applicable tax